Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
floor-ceiling system
Ceiling of 2x13mm FR
plasterboard on 190mm timber

6.
28/5/25
2 X 13MM PLASTERBOARD CEILING TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
PLASTERBOARD
CEILING FRL*
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 2.0 ALLFC40 55 -/90/90 190268.1
50 2.5 ALLFC50 70 -/90/90 190268.1
65 2.7 ALLFC65 76 -/90/90 210371
80 2.9 ALLFC80 89 -/90/90 210371
100 3.5 ALLFC100 110 -/90/90 190268.1
150 4.5 ALLFC150 162 -/90/90 146206
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH PVC SOCKETS
40 Socket ALLFC40 51 -/90/90 142100
50 Socket ALLFC50 70 -/90/90 210371
65 Socket ALLFC65 76 -/90/90 210371
80 Socket ALLFC80 89 -/90/90 210371
100 Socket ALLFC100 114 -/90/90 142100
POLYBUTE
15 1.9 ALLFC25 19 -/90/90 142100
20 2.1 ALLFC25 25 -/90/90 142100
28 3.0 ALLFC25 32 -/90/90 142100
PP-R PLASTIC PIPE (SDR 7.4)
20 2.8 ALLFC25 25 -/90/90 142100
25 3.5 ALLFC25 29 -/90/90 146206